
4/14/22.4:44 PM Service Notice For Case; 18-1003-EL-RDR

Sign Here: 

Fiue
APPLICANT

PARTY OF RECORD ATTORNEY
NONE

COLUMBUS ,OH 43215

/ATTORNEY
PARTY OF RECORD ATTORNEY

none

m cl o o § o o g

none

none s

2 0 w
0 >0 F*

1/3file:///C;/disReports/18-1003ServiceNotice.html

AEP OHIO
STEVE NOURSE
1 RIVERSIDE PLAZA, 29TH FLOOR

Columbus,OH 43215
Phone:614-644-8384
EmaiI:Timolhy.Benedict@puco.ohio.gov

S'

*Whitfield, Angela Mrs. 
Carpenter Lipps & Leland LLP
280 North High Street, Suite 1300
Columbus,OH 43215
Phone:614-365-4112 
Fax:614-365-9145
Email :paul@carpenterlipps.com

*Bingham, Deb J. Ms.
Office of the Ohio Consumers' Counsel
65 East State Street, 7th Floor
Columbus,OH 43215-4203
Phone:614-466-1311
Fax:614-466-9475
Email:debra.bingham@occ.ohio.gov

*Benedict, Timothy W. Mr. 
PUCO Staff
180 E. Broad St.

CASE NUMBER: 18-1003-EL-RDR
CASE DESCRIPTION: Ohio Power Company
DATE OF SERVICE: 4/ZZ>2022
DOCUMENT SIGNED ON: 
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none

none

none

none

none

*King, Kelli C.none
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*Bojko, Kimberly W. Mrs. 
Carpenter Lipps & Leland LLP
280 North High Street
280 Plaza Suite 1300
Columbus ,OH 43215
Phone:614-365-4100 
Fax:614-365-9145
Email:bojko@carpenterlipps.com

*Pritchard, Matthew R. Mr. 
McNees Wallace & Nurick
21 East State Street
17th Floor
Columbus,OH 43215
Phone:614-719-2840
Fax:614-469-4653
Email:mpritchard@mcneeslaw.com

*Nourse, Steven T. Mr.
American Electric Power Service Corporation
1 Riverside Plaza, 29th Floor
Columbus,OH 43215
Phone:(614)716-1608
Fax:(614)716-2950
Email:stnourse@aep.com
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*Noward, Alana M. Ms.
Office of the Ohio Consumers' Counsel
65 East State Street
Suite 700
Columbus,OH 43215
Phone: (614)466-7964
Emaikalana.noward@occ.ohio.gov

*Greene, Tracy J. Mrs.
Ohio Consumers' Counsel
65 East State St.
7th Floor
Columbus,OH 43215
Phone:614-466-9547
Fax:614-466-8574
Email:tracy.greene@occ.ohio.gov
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INTERVENOR
ATTORNEY

NONE

NONE

NONE
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THE OHIO MANUFACTURER’S ASSOCIATION ENERGY
GROUP
KIMBERLY BOJKO
280 NORTH HIGH STREET STE 1300

OHIO CONSUMERS’ COUNSEL
CHRISTOPHER HEALEY
65 EAST STATE STREET
7TH FLOOR
COLUMBUS,OH 43215^203
Phone:(614) 466-9571
Email:CHRISTOPHER.HEALEY@OCC.OHIO.GOV

COLUMBUS,OH 43215
Phonc:614-365-4100

PARTY OF RECORD
INDUSTRIAL ENERGY USERS-OHIO 
MATTHEW PRITCHARD
MCNEES WALLACE & NURICK LLC
21 EAST STATE STREET, 17TH FLOOR
COLUMBUS,OH 43215
Phone:614-469-8000
Fax:614-469-4653
Email:MPRITCHARD@MCNEESLAW.COM

Columbus,OH 43215
Phone:(614) 466-0461
Email:Kelli.King@puco.ohio.gov

PUCO
180 E. Broad St.


